
SCR-900

SIERRA RADIAL
RADIAL ARM SAW
SCIE RADIALE

Potencia Motor

R.p.m.

Ø Disco

Ø Eje

Disco inclinable 

Posición Cabezal

Capacidad corte

Largo máx. corte

Medidas mesa

Motor power

R.p.m.

Blade Ø

Spindle Ø

Tilting blade

Posición Cabezal

Max. Cut

Max. length cut

Table dimensions

Puissance moteur

Tr./min.

Ø Disque

Ø Alésage

Disque inclinable

Posición Cabezal

Capacité coupe

Longueur min. coupe

Dimensions table

4 Hp. (380V)

3.300

350 mm.

25,4 mm

0-45º

0-90º

80 mm.

900 mm.

1.050 x 970 mm.

1.750 x 970 x 1.500 mm. 290 Kg.


